SCHEDULE - NORDIQUES

Date
Wed, Jul 28, 21

Wed, Aug 04, 21

Wed, Aug 11, 21

Sun, Aug 15, 21

Wed, Aug 18, 21

Wed, Aug 25, 21

Tue, Aug 31, 21

Wed, Sep 01, 21

Wed, Sep 08, 21

Wed, Sep 15, 21

Wed, Sep 22, 21

summer 2021 / WEDNESDAY TIER 4B WEST (D)

RND S
o
3
1
0o

SF

‘A" FINAL

Home

THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

PORT UNION
POUNDERS

WOLFPACK

NORDIQUES

NORDIQUES

NORDIQUES

PORT UNION
POUNDERS
NORDIQUES
THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS
NORDIQUES

PORT UNION
POUNDERS

Jan. 18, 2026

S Visitor

' NORDIQUES

1 NORDIQUES

7 NORDIQUES

2 WOLFPACK
THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

PORT UNION
POUNDERS

NORDIQUES

2 WOLFPACK

NORDIQUES

THE GOLDEN
KNIGHTS

" Nn

NORDIQUES

E Time

10:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

6:45 pm

8:45 pm

10:45 pm

7:45 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



