



SCHEDULE - NORDIQUES

summer 2021 / WEDNESDAY TIER 4B WEST (D)

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E Time	Location
Wed, Jul 28, 21		0	THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS	3	NORDIQUES	10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Aug 04, 21		5	PORT UNION POUNDERS	1	NORDIQUES	7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Aug 11, 21		3	WOLFPACK	7	NORDIQUES	8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Aug 15, 21		3	NORDIQUES	2	WOLFPACK	7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Aug 18, 21		4	NORDIQUES	4	THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS	8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Aug 25, 21		1	NORDIQUES	3	PORT UNION POUNDERS	6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Aug 31, 21		2	PORT UNION POUNDERS	2	NORDIQUES	8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Sep 01, 21		4	NORDIQUES	2	WOLFPACK	10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Sep 08, 21		0	THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS	3	NORDIQUES	7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Sep 15, 21	SF	4	NORDIQUES	2	THE GOLDEN KNIGHTS	10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Sep 22, 21	'A' FINAL	5	PORT UNION POUNDERS	4	NORDIQUES	9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar